Course Fees Schedule iR 2%
'WSQ Advanced Certificate in Early Years (WSQ ACEY)
Course Title {REZRHR English and Chinese Programme X FIFR3GEIR

Singapore Citizens below 40

Singapore Citizens aged
40 & above (Mid Career

Singapore Citizen SCTP
Additional Funding

SME-sponsored Singapore
Citizens, Singapore Permanent

Non SME-sponsored
Singapore Citizens, Singapore
Permanent Residents and

Non SME-sponsored
Singapore Citizens aged 40

years old/PRs/LTVP+ Enhanced Subsidy - MCES) Residents and LTVP+. LTVP+ HOLDERS & above.
B NBREN, SMEARIEEN - Non- SMELN I — =
FNMEA A0S AT/ AR R REFNEN y e e Non-SME/ATI#4E) —
M i () AR o) FIRARIKABRAMIEE | FRLRASBRASBEE: | g e aay -

Full Course Fees
i $7,400.00
SSG/WSG grant Sl $5,180.00 $6,660.00 $7,030.00 $5,180.00 $3,700.00 $5,180.00
Nett course fee
EMEANEIEE $2,220.00 $740.00 $370.00 $2,220.00 $3,700.00 $2,220.00
GST 7% iHZ8H0 $155.40 $51.80 $25.90 $518.00 $518.00 $518.00
Total Fees (incl GST)
RIS (Ba7%HER) $2,375.40 $791.80 $395.90 $2,738.00 $4,218.00 $2,738.00

WsQ Advanced Certificate in Early Years (WSQ ACEY) Alternate Pathway
Course Title IFFEZER English only XIREE
Self Fund Applicants SME Sponsorship Non SME Sponsorship
SELd SMEZEEER Non SMEZAFIEAEN

Singapore Citizens aged

Singapore Citizens aged 40 &

Singapore Citizens aged 40 &
above (Mid Career Enhanced

Singapore Citizens below 40 |40 & above (Mid Career Singapore Citizens below 40 |above (Mid Career Enhanced Singapore Citizens below 40 |Subsidy -
years old/PRs/LTVP+* Enhanced Subsidy - MCES) years old/PRs Subsidy - years old/PRs MCES)BRAV Fi s ng(MC
IR ARASTAT/RA BRI AENBRRRE(MCES) - | FTARA R4S TIAT /KA |MCES) BRI AFENBRENS(MCES) [FTABRAR4OSIAT/KA  |€5) - HIURAR
BRI ERiEE HIRAR (A0FFAE)  |BR - FARLNE (405 FRLAL) 54 (405 FLAL)
Full Course Fees
IRIEEE $4,612.67
SSG/WSG grant 2 $2,306.34 $3,228.87 $3,228.87 $3,228.87 $2,306.34 $3,228.87
Nett course fee
RN EHRIEES $2,306.34 $1,383.80 $1,383.80 $1,383.80 $2,306.34 $1,383.80
GST 7% B $322.89 $322.89 $322.89 $322.89 $322.89 $322.89
Total Fees (incl GST)
RIZE (BR7WHER) $2,629.22 $1,706.69 $1,706.69 $1,706.69 $2,629.22 $1,706.69
For Career C (ccp) only £ LEEREALITRIRIEE

Course fees will be poid by employer Li1-6) FAIREEESHBLEST

Course Title iRIERIR

WSQ Advanced Certificate in Early Years (WSQ ACEY)
English and Chinese Programme ZE3ZFIFR3GEEE

SME Sponsorship
SMELATIEERD

Non SME Sponsorship
Non SMEAT] SN

Singapore Citizens, MCES and
Singapore Permanent
Residents

Singapore Citizens below 40
years old/PRs
%'iﬂui& NRAOB AT /RA

Singapore Citizens aged
40 & above (Mid Career
Enhanced Subsidy - MCES)

FIRAR/MCES/KARER BRAV e NGEERG(MCES) ~
FMRLAR (4058LA L)
Full Course Fees
IRFRER (A 7% HERH) $7,400.00
Nett Course Fees after Funding
BHENEHNRIZER $740.00 $2,220.00 $740.00
GST 7% ikt $51.80 $155.40 $51.80
Total Fees (incl GST)
REE (BE7%EER) $791.80 $2,375.40 $791.80

All fees stated are inclusive of prevailing GST and are in Singapore dollars. The GST rate would be subject to changes if part of the course fees s billed in 2023 and 2024.

FrARIEREETWHER, UFTIT. ERNBRAEET %R, N7E20235F 02024 FEGRERMA, HERIKIZEAHE,

Students are required to pay a non-refundable application fee of $85.60 upon course sign-up. ERIEIRFERT, FA4ER{T $585.60 RARFRAJERIS'

Age Requirement SEIOER

Applicant must be Singaporeans, Singapore PRs and LTVP+ holders aged 21 years old and above ERRFRT 215 BRI EAIFINRA R/ A AR B/ACHIMHE il

Career Conversion Prog

Funding support is at 90% Course Fee funding (where the 20% course fee top-up is funded by

(cep)

HILEEEELit eSS

(S5G) for SME-sp:

90% HHFFRBRFENE (20% HIRIRER SRR R (ss6) FEANMBa- /MBI AFIHISCs/PRs FRIZHLENS, UR 5SG RUEFIMIHRM. )

SkillsFuture Mid-Career Enhanced Subsidy (MCES) : Up to 90% of course fees BRMIFRIRANZERME(MCES) : Bik00% 2N

For Singaporeans aged 40 years & above

Singapore Citizen SCTP Additional Funding SNiE2 BERIMNENS

Applicable for iEFF

1) Long-term unemployed individuals (unemployed for six months or more) $<Ef&RAF AE-(20F7<AN

BT FRIOSEHLLERIFINRAR

BEkAL)

2) Individuals in need of financial assistance - ComCare Short-to-Medium Term Assistance (SMTA) recipients or Workfare Income Supplement (WIS) recipients
FBETFREIFIATL- ComCaresRIGHBIREN(SMTA)ZL TAEMI NN (WIS)HEITE
3) Persons with Disabilities BEEAL

Notes jE:

Skillsfuture Career Transition Programme (SCTP) A& A4 /S ERL 3215116
Long Term Visit Pass Plus (LTVP+) FCHREIE+

Course fees are subjected to changes without prior notice. It Z 15 I REZH,

Information is accurate as at August 2022. {EEUEHES520226/\B.,

RASBATER.

SCs/PRs trainees under the Enhanced Training Support. Subjected to SSG approval, and terms and conditions apply.)



